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BIANCHI Andrea
BIANCHI Francesco
SCHWEINZER Mathias
VERANI Dario

PAPP Mark
BRUMANA Alberto
TOLEDANO Shai
LIESS Thomas
INGEDULD Vit
BRUMANA Federico
MATTELAER Mathieu
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NOC

ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
HUN

ISR
Sul

ITA
BEL

BORN

10 MAY 1994
06 MAY 1993
28 JAN 1990
01 JAN 1995
08 JAN 1994
17 OCT 1995
05 JAN 1995
18 JAN 1995
16 OCT 1994
04 MAY 1994
30 APR 1991

OPEN WATER SWIMMING
EUROPEAN CUP - SUPER FINAL

Results
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GAP POINTS

33.2

35.8
1:.01.8
1:11.0
1:25.5
1:32.8
1:48.8
3:415
4:11.1
4:47.2
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